20

N\

Fittings. name Quantity | Material Size & spec SKU
Inlet hose 1 PEX+SS | M10X1%1/2 | arorsozs
Inlet hose ) PEX+SS |~ M10X1#3/8 | arotoozs
D Aeratoy Holder 1 H59 M20x1 AFO19026
Aeratoy set 1 ABS b 19+13.8 | AFor002
': 'l Gasket 1 NBR b 18.5%2 | MO0
05 ———C—1 19 | Spout 1 H62 ¢ 22 AF019026
| ‘ | 18 Spout 1 162 ¢ 22 AFO19191
| 17 Snap Ring 1 POM d 22%8 019025
_— L 16 =~ O-Ring 2 | NBR | p18xp2.6 wowos
i :; 06 _ 15 | Snap Ring 1 POM d 18. 5%6 | Ao
17 Ill : 14 Screw 1 SS M4 %5 AF019091
16 - — F? 13 Fast Fix 1 Zinc d 44%20 AF019010
15 _ \ 12" | Rubber Cover = 1 NBR $4.2X3.3 | MO
14 . 0 11 Screw 1 SS M5#*4 AF019012
2\ g\ 10 Screw ! SS Mos5 e
j 09 = Hond Wheel | 1 H59 b 20%20  aorsoc:
o - % j} 08 | Head Valve 1 H59 M17%1.5 | Amoos
==Y QE 0 _ 100 07 Body 1 H59 AFO19025
A= T 06 | Cartridge . ABS 154 .
05 | Fixing Nut 1 H59 M37%1.25 | arors000
04 Nut Cover | 1 H59 M37%1.25 | arorsox0
03 Screw 1 qS M5*8 AF019007
02 Cover 1 ABS b9.2%6.2 | oo
01 Handle 1 Zinc
Quantity | Scgle
1
AF011051 AF011071
AF011050- AF011059 AF011070- AF011079
AFO110511-AF0110530 AFO110711-AF0110730




